
Date Show Grand/Youth Grand/1st Showmanship/Judging/POD/GOSowner / animal

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges Lauren Wright - Adult Showmanship - 1 out of 8 Reubeus Hagrid

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges Bailey Jones - Sr. Showmanship - 1 out of 3 RCF Browning

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges Dylan Shaver - Jr. Showmanship - 1 out of 4 Oak Rest's Bentley

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges HHD Malibu Barbie - Suri Female Hunter/Alex Williams

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges Overman's Black Sapphire - LW Female Debbie/Ulin Andrews

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges ALCL Dominique - MW Female Debbie/Ulin Andrews

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges MSF Moondance - HW Female Debbie/Ulin Andrews

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges ALCL GREY GOOSE - Suri Male Debbie/Ulin Andrews

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges RCF MOONDANCE - LW Male Dorthe Peloquin

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges RCF Browning - MW Male Bailey Jones

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges Sapaveco's Rock Starr - HW Male Lauren Wright

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges ALCL SNOOPY - Non Breeder Debbie/Ulin Andrews

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges ALCL Cathy's Girl - POD - 1 out of 2 Debbie/Ulin Andrews

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges ALCL Steeler - GOS - 1 out of 3 Hunter/Alex Williams

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges Timberwind's Chevy Chase -Master Performance Lauren Wright

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges Mr. Wilbur - Master Alpaca Performance Lauren Wright

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges Peruvian Mr. Edison - Adv. Performance Alex Rodman

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges Yeti 110 - Adv. Alpaca Performance Lauren Wright

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges Sapaveco's Rock Starr - Novice Performance Lauren Wright

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges Maximus !! - Novice Alpaca Performance Debbie/Ulin Andrews

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges Bailey Jones - Sr. Performance Riseland’s Prevoe

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Blue Judges Riley Duncan - Jr. Performance CWL The Joker

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges Lauren Wright - Adult Showmanship - 1 out of 8 Rubeus Hagrid

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges Bailey Jones - Sr. Showmanship - 1 out of 3 RCF Browning

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges Dylan Shaver - Jr. Showmanship - 1 out of 4 Oak Rest’s Bentley

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges HHD Malibu Barbie - Suri Female Hunter/Alex Williams

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges Overman's Black Sapphire - LW Female Debbie/Ulin Andrews

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges ALCL DOMINIQUE - MW Female Debbie/Ulin Andrews

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges MSF Moondance - HW Female Debbie/Ulin Andrews

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges PELOQUIN'S SURIOUS APPY! - Suri Male Dorthe Peloquin



12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges NWLF's Flash Gordon - LW Male Lauren Wright

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges ALCL AFTER MIDNIGHT - MW Male Debbie/Ulin Andrews

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges Sapaveco's Rock Starr - HW Male Lauren Wright

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges ALCL LIVE ACTION - Non- Breeder Debbie/Ulin Andrews

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges ALCL Black Velveteen - POD Debbie/Ulin Andrews

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges ALCL Steeler - GOS - 1 out of 3 Hunter/Alex Williams

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges Timberwind's Chevy Chase - Master Performane Lauren Wright

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges Peruvian Mr. Edison - Adv. Performance Alex Rodman

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges Sapaveco's Rock Starr - Novice Peformance Lauren Wright

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges Bailey Jones - Sr. Performance Riseland's Prevoe

12/09-10, 2017 Winter Classic - Silver Judges

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show Ruby Rhymer - Jr. Performance Stage Stop Perry Mason

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show Lyndsay Jensen - Int. Performance Jakaida

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show Millie Mayo - Sr. Performance Double J’s Humphrey

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show RM Figment - Adv. Performance Patti Morgan

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show Argentine Leandra - Novice Performance Sonja Boeff

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show HJ Isidro's All The Hard Ways - Master Performance Laurel Snider

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show Bailey Nolan - Jr. Showmanship - 1 out of 5 Hoodoo

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show Lyndsay Jensen - Int. Showmanship - 1 out of 6 Jakaida

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show Morgan Barba - Sr. Showmanship - 1 out of 4 Mason ZF

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show Patti Morgan - Adult Showmanship - 1 out of 2 RM Gunsmoke

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show Espiritu's Chaska - Non Breeder Sue Johnson

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show E.V.E. Platinum Man - Suri Male Gerry Bruening

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show Foothill's Buster - LW Male Larry/Deanna Lewellyn

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show I.S. Cyclone - MW Male Sonja Boeff

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show RM Gunsmoke - HW Male Patti Morgan

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show Tall Tail's Rio De Janeiro - Suri Female Jill/Rob Knuckles

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show 3B Llamas Ariel - LW Female Gerry Bruening

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show CNS Mudusa - MW Female Emily Hamilton

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show RM Cessna - HW Female Patti Morgan

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show RM Dina - POD - 1 out of 1 Patti Morgan

01/05-07, 2018 National Western Stock Show Wheatfield's Rockey Road - GOS - 1 out of 1 Patti Morgan



01/17-18, 2018 Southwestern Expo - Ft. Worth TVR Mainstay's Durango - Non Breeder Sharon/Rick VanHooser

01/17-18, 2018 Southwestern Expo - Ft. Worth GNLC Sabrego - Suri Male Sharon/Rick VanHooser

01/17-18, 2018 Southwestern Expo - Ft. Worth 2Bit2 Coat of Many Colors - LW Male Marcie Saska Agnew

01/17-18, 2018 Southwestern Expo - Ft. Worth Max's Voodoo Child - MW Male Adryce Mathisen

01/17-18, 2018 Southwestern Expo - Ft. Worth Switch That - HW Male Diane Neumann

01/17-18, 2018 Southwestern Expo - Ft. Worth TVR Tar Baby's Starstrukk - Suri Female Sharon/Rick VanHooser

01/17-18, 2018 Southwestern Expo - Ft. Worth 2Bit2 Lots A Dots - LW Female Marcie Saska Agnew

01/17-18, 2018 Southwestern Expo - Ft. Worth Pride's Lady Bug - MW Female Debbie Ignacio

01/17-18, 2018 Southwestern Expo - Ft. Worth Max's Little Aggie - HW Female Adryce Mathisen

01/17-18, 2018 Southwestern Expo - Ft. Worth Little Bit of Sunshine - POD - 1 out of 1 Adryce Mathisen

01/17-18, 2018 Southwestern Expo - Ft. Worth 2BIT2 Maximus Supreme - GOS - 1 out of 1 Adryce Mathisen

01/17-18, 2018 Southwestern Expo - Ft. Worth TVR Eclipse O'De Moon - Master Performance Sharon/Rick VanHooser

01/17-18, 2018 Southwestern Expo - Ft. Worth Spicey's Gallant Pride - Adv.Performance Sharon/Rick VanHooser

01/17-18, 2018 Southwestern Expo - Ft. Worth TVR Mainstay's Durango - Novice Performance Sharon/Rick VanHooser

01/17-18, 2018 Southwestern Expo - Ft. Worth

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold Icehouse Hero - Master Performance Joy Pedroni

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold Lone Cowboy RTC - Adv. Performance Eileen Ditsler

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold Lincoln - Alpaca Performance Barbie Carlson

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold Kirsten Franks - Intermediate Performance Aloha Andiamo

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold Allie Williams - Youth Alpaca Performance Chekov

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold RBR Spreckles Victoria - Novice Performance Trish Brandt-Robuck

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold Maegan Barkhouser - Jr. Performance Marque

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold Kathleen Nichols - Adult Showmanship - 1 out of 9 Legend

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold Emma Heard -Senior Showmanship - 1 out of 1 New Leaf's Carl

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold Mykenzie Franks - Intermediate Showmanship - 1 out of 7Chrome

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold HOLR Music Man - Non Breeder Sherri Tallmon

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold 4R Frankie - Suri Male Lisa Labendeira

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold PFO Lakota - LW Male Suzann Penry

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold RDL Ilya - MW Male Dolly Peters

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold New Leaf's Carl - HW Male Emma Heard

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold HOLR Trutina - Suri Female Jana Kane



02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold RBR Dame Aolani Fanny - LW Female Trish Brandt-Robuck

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold HOLR Ariana - MW Female Mary/Rick Adams

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold Lumberjack's Spider Chrysanthemum - HW Female Mary/Rick Adams

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Gold GNLC Full Tilt - GOS - 1 out of 2 Sarah McGovern

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Silver RRLR Chilean Harley - Non Breeder Makayla Beckstead

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Silver Chrome - Suri Male Tracie Franks

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Silver Sonora's Summit - LW Male Sherri Tallmon

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Silver RDL Ilya - MW Male Dolly Peters

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Silver New Leaf's Carl - HW Male Emma Heard

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Silver New Leaf's Ballerina - Suri Female Sarah McGovern

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Silver RBR Dame Aolani Fanny - LW Female Trish Brandt-Robuck

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Silver Skansen's Rosalani - MW Female Sylvia Hammerstrom

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Silver New Leaf's Diorissima - HW Female Sarah McGovern

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Silver GNLC Full Tilt- GOS - 1 out of 2 Sarah McGovern

02/03-04, 2018 LANA's Hobo Classic - Silver

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo Kendale Pharis-Bell - Jr. Performance Wheatfield's Bradford

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo Zoe Rutledge - Int. Performance Wheatfield's Acer

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo Kaily Zigmond - Sr. Performance CTERS Vinegarette

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo TVR  Mainstay's Durango - Novice Performance Sharon/Rick VanHooser

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo What's Next? - Advanced Performance Adryce Mathisen

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo Sapaveco's Gulf Stream  - Master Performance Susan Leslie/Anna Reese

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo Kendale Pharis-Bell - Jr. Showmanship - 1 out of 2 Wheatfield's Bradford

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo Zoe Rutledge - Int Performance Wheatfield's Acer

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo Sidney Nickles - Sr. Showmanship - 1 out of 2 Hypnotiq Blue

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo Anna Reese - Adult Showmanship - 1 out of 1 Typhoons Perfect Storm

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo LLLR Lumiere - Suri Male Susan Leslie/Anna Reese

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo TVR Arthur's Sir Lancelot - MW Male Sharon/Rick VanHooser

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo Typewrite - HW Male Jim/MaryNell Doyle

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo TVR Mainstay's Durango - Non Breeder Sharon/Rick VanHooser

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo TVR Tar Baby's Starstrukk - Suri Female Sharon/Rick VanHooser

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo Super Sox - LW Female Adryce Mathisen



02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo Tsunami Tsu - MW Female Adryce Mathisen

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo Sweet Hustle JM01 - HW Female Jim/MaryNell Doyle

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo Red River's Celebration - POD - 1 out of 1 Susan Leslie/Anna Reese

02/17, 2018 San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo KLR Heavy Hitter - GOS - 1 out of 1 Jim/MaryNell Doyle

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair HHD Malibu Barbie - Suri Female Hunter/Alex Williams

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair MCC Amahl's Armani - Suri Male Lauren Wright

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair Overman Black Sapphire - LW Female Ulin/Debbie Andrews

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair ALCL AFTER MIDNIGHT - LW Male Hunter/Alex Williams

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair ALCL DOMINIQUE - MW Female Ulin/Debbie Andrews

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair ALCL BEFORE MIDNIGHT - MW Male Ulin/Debbie Andrews

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair Sapaveco's Rock Starr - HW Male Lauren Wright

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair MSF Moondance - HW Female Ulin/Debbie Andrews

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair ALCL SNOOPY - Non Breeder Ulin/Debbie Andrews

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair ALCL Cathy's Girl - POD - 1 out of 1 Ulin/Debbie Andrews

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair ALCL Cinderfella - GOS - 1 out of 2 Ulin/Debbie Andrews

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair Lauren Wright - Adult Showmanship - 1 out of 10 Rubeus Hagrid

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair Luke at Me - Adv. Performance Lauren Wright

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair JDM Mosaic Daydream - Novice Performance Greg/Maylene Hall

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair Timberwind's Chevy Chase - Masater Performance Lauren Wright

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair Mr. Wilbur - Master Alpaca Lauren Wright

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair Lofty Pine Friendly Thomas - Adv. Alpaca Lauren Wright

02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair Prince Wednesday - Novice Alpaca Lauren Wright
02/16-18, 2018 Florida State Fair


